
 

 

 

  

Amendment No. 1 
 
 

SRM e-Tender No. T-1901/MSETCL/CO/DCM/D&T/TKC-L 
(RFx.No.6000000690) 

 
                    
 The Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Company Ltd., Mumbai, has invited 
offers in TWO bid system (Techno- commercial and price bid) from the eligible bidders for the 
SRM e-Tender No. T-1901 for turnkey works contract for supply & laying of UG cable for 
220kV DCDC Khandalgaon - Kharghar line – 03 Kms route length (with one spare cable length) 
along with dismantling of existing 220kV DCDC Khandalgaon - Kharghar O.H. line – 03 Kms 
under Vashi zone-3rd call (Rfx. no. 6000000690). 
 

The date of sale and submission of bids, Pre-bid meetings, and date of opening of bids is 
as mentioned below:- 
 
a) Starting Date of downloading 07.01.2019 
b) Pre bid meeting 18.1.2019 at 15:00 Hrs 
c) Last date for submission of Queries 21.01.2019 by 13:00 Hrs 
d) Last date and time for submission of bid 28.01.2019 at 13:00 Hrs 
e) Date and time for opening of techno- commercial bid 28.01.2019 at 13:05 Hrs 
f) Date and time for opening of price bid of qualified bidders Will be informed later 
 
 

  The bidders are requested to check the details on our website 
http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/.      
 
  

         Chief Engineer (C&M)  

 


